Somerset, Wiltshire, “

Avon and Gloucestershire
Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the SWAG Brain & CNS Cancer Clinical Advisory Group
12:30-17:00, Wednesday 11" December 2024
Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol, BS8 3NB / MS Teams

AGENDA

Chair: Mr Venkat lyer

12:30-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:25

14:25-14:50

14:50-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:00

LUNCH

Introductions, previous report and actions
Coordination of Patient Care Pathways
Two week wait pathway

Cancer Alliance update

Clinical Guidelines

Tumour tissue for analysis

Nanopore pilot

IORT Intrabeam

COMFORT BREAK

Research

Clinical Research update

Data from each centre
Service developments

Consenting for Whole Genome Sequencing

Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting

Venkat lyer

Dr Mark Cossburn

Ruth Carr

Angelo Pichierri
Jillian Davis

Phillip Peacock/Asia Baginska

Chris Herbert/Claire
Matthews

All

Venkat lyer

All



