

## Meeting of the SWAG Brain & CNS Cancer Clinical Advisory Group 12:30-17:00, Wednesday 11<sup>th</sup> December 2024 Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol, BS8 3NB / MS Teams

## **AGENDA**

Chair: Mr Venkat Iyer

12:30-13:30	LUNCH	
13:30-13:45	Introductions, previous report and actions	Venkat Iyer
	Coordination of Patient Care Pathways	
13:45-14:00	Two week wait pathway	Dr Mark Cossburn
14:00-14:10	Cancer Alliance update	Ruth Carr
	Clinical Guidelines	
14:10-14:25	Tumour tissue for analysis	Angelo Pichierri
14:25-14:50	Nanopore pilot	Jillian Davis
14:50-15:30	IORT Intrabeam	Phillip Peacock/Asia Baginska
15:30-15:45	COMFORT BREAK	
	Research	
<u>15:45-16:00</u>	Clinical Research update	Chris Herbert/Claire Matthews
<u>16:00-16:30</u>	Data from each centre	All
	Service developments	
16:30-16:50	Consenting for Whole Genome Sequencing	Venkat lyer
<u>16:50-17:00</u>	Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting	All